Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Tab: 835-12-B4                                   Number: AiP78L05/09/12/15-AX-QT-N062EN
Address:Building B4,NO.777,Jianzhu Road,Binhu District,Wuxi City,Jiangsu Province I
AiP78L05/09/12/15
100mA Positive-Voltage Linear Regulators
Product   Specification
Specification Revision History：
Version Date Description
2021-01-A1 2021-01 New
2021-11-A2 2021-11 Add Recommended Use Condition parameter table
2022-01-A3 2022-01 Modifying Ordering Information
2023-03-B1 2023-03 Replacement template
2023-06-B2 2023-06 Parameter correction
2023-12-B3 2023-12 Parameter correction; Add TO92 bagging specifications
i-c
ore
Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Tab: 835-12-B4                                   Number: AiP78L05/09/12/15-AX-QT-N062EN